
Lisa Burridge & Associates Real Estate
421 S. Center St., Suite 101 Casper, WY 82601

307-577-7775
www.LisaBurridgeHomes.com

Homes Enter Code
Updated Ranch, 1,120 Sq Ft, 3BD, 2BA, Updated Kitchen, Hardwood Floors, 1 Car Garage 1016
New Construction 2 Story, 2,391 Sq Ft, 3BD, 2.5BA, Walk in Closets, 3 Car Garage 1026
New Construction Ranch, 2,888 Sq Ft, 3BD, 2BA, Vaulted Ceilings, 3 Car Garage 1036
New Construction Ranch, 3.930 Sq Ft, 2BD, 2.5BA, Wine Bar, Fireplace, 3 Car Garage 1076
Big Tree Area Charming Ranch, 1,840 Sq Ft, 4BD, 2BA, Hardwood Floors, 3 Car Garage 1096
New Construction Ranch, 2,778 Sq Ft, 2BD, 2BA, Vaulted Ceiling, 2 Car Garage 1106
New Construction 2 Story, 2,408 Sq Ft, 3BD, 2.5BA, Grand Master Suite, 3 Car Garage 1206
Easy River Access! ½ Acre Lot, Ranch, 4,683 Sq Ft, 6BD, 3BA, Amazing Kitchen, 3 Car Garage 1276
New Construction 2 Story, 2,586 Sq Ft, 4BD, 2.5BA, Cook’s Kitchen, 3 Car Garage 1376
1/2 Acre, Unique Ranch, 2,669 Sq Ft, 3BD, 2BA, Updated Kitchen, Huge Deck, 3 Car Garage 1506
New Construction 2 Story, 2,381 Sq ft, 4BD, 2.5BA, Spacious Kitchen, 3 Car Garage 1516
New Construction Ranch, 2,125 Sq Ft, 3BD, 2.5BA, Spacious Kitchen, Hardwood, 2 Car Garage 1566
Rural Living 2 Acres! Ranch, 1,344 Sq Ft, 4BD, 3BA, Beautifully Updated, 4 Car Garage 1576
New Construction 2 Story, 2,229 Sq Ft, 3BD, 2.5BA, Upgraded Cabinets, 2 Car Garage 1616
11.23 Irrigated Acres! New Ranch, 3,910 Sq Ft, 3BD, 2BA, Amazing Kitchen, 3 Car Garage 1666
Large Lot! 1,100 Sq Ft, 2BD, 2BA, New Flooring, Awesome Kitchen, Huge Enclosed Porch 1766
Entertaining Delight! Double Sided Fireplace, 4,088 Sq Ft, 6BD, 3BA, Corner Lot, 4 Car Garage 1776
11.24 Irrigated Acres! Ranch 4,510 Sq Ft, 3BD, 2BA, Amazing Kitchen, Mountain Views, 3 Car Garage 1816
New Construction Ranch, 1,481 Sq Ft, 3BD, 2BA, Premium Cabinetry, 3 Car Garage 1836
New Construction Ranch, 3,062 Sq Ft, 3BD, 2BA, Granite, Hardwood, Mountain Views, 3 Car Garage 1846
11.70 Acres! Ranch, 3,104 Sq ft, 3BD, 2BA, Huge Kitchen, Irrigation Rights, 3 Car Garage 1876
New Construction 2 Story, 2,254 Sq Ft, 4BD, 2.5BA, 3 Car Garage, Complete & Move in Ready! 1906
Bi-Level, 1,858 Sq Ft, 4BD, 1.75BA, Lots of Updates, Kitchen Island, 1 Car Garage 1936

Homes Enter Code
New Construction 2 Story, 2,586 Sq Ft, 4BD, 2.5BA, Cook’s Kitchen, 2 Car Garage 1946
½ Acre Lot, Completely Updated Bi-Level, 4BD, 2BA, Greenhouse, Pergola, 2 Car Garage 1996
New Construction 2 Story, 2,271 Sq Ft, 3BD, 2.5BA, Cook’s Kitchen, 2 Car Garage 2006
Nearly New 2 Story, 2,347 Sq Ft, 4BD, 4BA, Finished Basement, Upgraded Flooring, 2 Car 2056
2.20 Acres! New Construction Ranch, Walkout Basement, Vaulted Ceilings, 3 Car Garage 2086
New Construction 2 Story, 2,457 Sq Ft, 3BD, 2.5BA, Spacious Kitchen w/Island, 3 Car Garage 2176
Newer Ranch, 2,214 Sq Ft, 3BD, 2BA, Spacious Kitchen, Big Yard, 1 Car Garage 2216
Recently Remodeled, 936 Sq Ft, 2BD, 1BA, Balcony, Fireplace, 1 Car Garage 2226
Elevated Ranch, 2,090 Sq Ft, 4BD, 2BA, Hardwood Floors, Walking distance to College! 2236
Glenrock Ranch, 1,024 Sq Ft, 3BD, 1BA, Updated Kitchen, Trex Deck, 1 Car Garage 2246
New Construction 4-Level, 2,138 Sq Ft, 3BD, 2.5BA, Family Room, 2 Car Garage 2316
Great Building Site! 20.17 Acres, 200AMP Power Hooked Up! Ready for you to Build! 2336
New Construction 2 Story, 2,285 Sq Ft, 4BD, 2.5BA, Open Living Area, Spacious Kitchen, 3 Car Garage 2366
Incredible Ranch on ½ Acres, 4,642 Sq Ft, 5BD, 3.5BA, Custom Cabinets, Heated 3 Car Garage 2386
Maintenance Free Condo, 1000 Sq Ft, 2BD, 1BA, Tons of New, 1 Car Garage 2406
3.27 Acres, Ranch, 2,984 Sq Ft, 3BD, 2BA, Gorgeous Kitchen, 24x16 Outbuilding & 2 Car 2416
Impeccably Maintained Ranch, 4,430 Sq Ft, 5BD, 3.5BA, 2 Kitchen’s, 5 Car Garage 2466
53+ Acres! Ranch, 1,664 Sq Ft, 3BD, 2BA, Huge Barn and a 2 Car Garage 2476
New Construction 2 Story with River & Mountain Views, 1,984 Sq Ft, 4BD, 2.5BA, 3 Car Garage 2756
Gorgeous Newer 2 Story, 2,424 Sq Ft, 4BD, 3.5BA, Amazing Kitchen, 2 Car Garage 2826
2 Acres, 36x24 Barn, Amazing Updates, 3,072 Sq Ft, 5 Bedrooms, Heated 3 Car Garage 3156
New Construction 2 Story, 2,434 Sq Ft, 3BD, 2.5BA, Cathedral Ceilings, Bonus Rm, 2 Car Garage 3296

Se Habla Español

FOR 24 HOUR RECORDED INFORMATION AND PRICE, DIAL 1-800-359-0823 AND ENTER 4 DIGIT CODE

FOR 24 HOUR RECORDED INFORMATION ON ADDRESS AND PRICE, DIAL 1-800-359-0823 AND ENTER 4 DIGIT CODE

FEATURED LISTINGS

3 2.5 2

Why rent when
you can BUY?

Enter Code 1566

PAYMENTS
AS LOW AS $1,094

A MONTH*

*Base price $265,500. Illustrated payment based on qualification for USDA Rural Development Direct financing. Payment does not include taxes or insurance. 396 payments at 3.75% interest.
3.75% APR. Other floorplans, locations and financing options are available. Payment estimate is current as of May, 2018. Example only and Interest rates are subject to change.
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HARDWOOD FLOORS

Enter Code 1016

3 2.5 2

NEW

Enter Code 3296

4 2 3

BIG TREE AREA

Enter Code 1096

3 2 3

Enter Code 1506

OPEN HOUSE 1:00-4:00

4315 Coates Road

Enter Code 3156

5 3.75 3

2 ACRES + BARN

OPEN HOUSE 1:00-4:00

1725 Yesness Court
2 2.5 3

AMAZING KITCHEN

Enter Code 1076

Catch us Live on
Facebook

“EXPERT ZONE”

OPEN HOUSE 1:00-4:00

5282 Cheney Loop

Enter Code 1836

3 2 3

NEW

OPEN HOUSE 12:00-3:00

5250 River Crossing
4 2.5 3

Enter Code 1906

MOVE IN READY
OPEN HOUSE 1:00-4:00

6123 Thunder Valley
3 2.5 2

Enter Code 3266

NEW MODEL HOME

INCREDIBLY UNIQUE


